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AUTHENTIC SINGAPORE HENGHUA CUISINE

 mingchung.com.sg                     mingchungrestaurant                    mingchung.sg All prices are subject to GST and service charge12:00pm to 10:00pm            Closed on Mondays

Signature Dishes 招牌菜

Fried Rice 炒飯

Rice 飯 
201

Fried Batang Fish 煎馬交魚

Fish Head with Black Bean Sauce 豉汁魚頭

Oyster Omelette 蠔煎蛋

Prawn Fritters 炸蝦球

Prawn Roll 蝦枣

Deep-Fried Fish Roe (Seasonal) 炸魚卵 (時季)

305

306

307

308

309

310

Seafood 海鮮 

401

402

403

Prawn Paste Chicken 蝦醬雞

Pork Ribs with Bittergourd 苦瓜排骨 

Sweet & Sour Pork 咕嚕肉

Meat 肉

501

502

Bean Curd 豆腐
Braised Bean Curd 燜豆腐

Braised Fried Bean Curd 紅燒豆腐

Vegetables 菜
Kai Lan & Bean Curd Skin 芥蘭豆皮

Mixed Vegetables 什菜

Sambal Kang Kong with Cuttlefish 魷魚蕹菜

Chye Sim & Bean Curd Skin 菜心豆皮
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602

603

604

701

702
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704
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Soup 湯
Oyster & Egg Soup 蠔蛋湯

Mixed Vegetable Soup 什錦湯

Seaweed Soup 紫菜湯

Fish Head Soup 魚頭湯

Sliced Pork with Seaweed Soup 肉羹湯

Stir-Fried Flower Clams (La La) 炒花蛤 (啦啦)

Fried Kuning Fish 煎君冷魚

Batang Fish with Salted Vegetable 咸菜馬交魚

Braised Fried Slice Fish 紅燒魚片
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Seafood 海鮮 
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106
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108
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110
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Lor Mee (Braised Noodles) 鹵面

Fried Mee 炒面

Lor Mee Sua 鹵面線

Fried Mee Sua 炒面線

Lor Bee Hoon 鹵米粉

Fried Bee Hoon 炒米粉

Fish Head Bee Hoon Soup 魚頭米粉湯

Fried Bee Hoon with Pork Leg 炒豬腳米粉

Fried Peh Kueh 炒白粿

Fried Tang Hoon 炒冬粉

Cha Hoon 擦粉

Noodles 面類
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Miscellaneous 雜項
Seaweed / Peanuts 紫菜花生

White Rice 白米飯

Warm Water 溫水

Iced Water 冰水

851

852

853

Carlsberg Beer 嘉士伯啤酒

Guinness Stout 舌狗黑啤酒

Asahi Beer 朝日啤酒

Alcoholic Beverages 飲料 (酒)

Homemade Barley (Warm) 自煮薏米水 (溫)

Homemade Barley (Cold) 自煮薏米水 (冷)

Lime Juice 酸柑水

Chrysanthemum Tea 菊花茶

Chinese Tea 中國茶

Lipton Tea / Tea O (Hot) 立頓紅茶/茶烏 (熱)

Iced Lipton Tea / Iced Tea O 茶烏冰

Mineral Water 礦泉水

Canned Drinks 罐裝汽水

Lemon Tea 檸檬茶

Lychee Tea 荔枝茶
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Beverages 飲料 
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